Note: Hall available for
all types of event
EXTRA 5% GST WILL BE APPLICABLE




SHURUWAT

Jal Jeera Water 40.00
Nimbu Pani 40.00
Nimbu Soda iy - 50.00
Lassi Mitha /Khara 60/70.00
Mango Lassi 100.00
Spl. Lassi = 110.00
Butter Milk 50.00
BREAKFAST

Finger Chips 80.00
Veg Sandwich 70.00
Veg Cheese Sandwich 90.00
Cheese Sandwich 85.00
Bread Butter 50.00
Chutney Sandwich et T 60.00
Paneer Pakoda e ot 120.00
Veg Pakoda 110.00
Cheese Cheery Pineapple 0z ¢ 130.00
Veg Garilled Sandwich 85.00
Veg Cheese Grilled Sandwich 100.00
Cheese Grilled Sandwich 95.00
Chutney Sandwich Grilled 80.00
HOT BEVERAGES

Tea - - 25.00
Nes Coffee & 24 35.00
Milk - 40.00
SOUTH INDIAN

Puri Bhaji 110.00
Idli Sambhar 65.00
Dahi Wada 85.00
Mix Wada Sambhar 90.00
Wada Sambhar 90.00
Batta Wada Sambhar 85.00
Palak Masala Dosa 100.00
Palak Dosa 95.00
Sada Dosa 70.00
Masala Dosa 80.00
Cut Dosa 100.00
Rawa Dosa 100.00
Rawa Masala Dosa 110.00
Cheese Dosa Masala 100.00
Cheese Dosa 90.00
Cheese Rawa Masala Dosa 120.00
Cheese Rawa Dosa 125.00
Onion Rawa Masala Dosa NELD 130.00
Paper Dosa 100.00
Paper Masala Dosa 120.00

Idli Wada 75.00

Myoore Sada Dosa 100.00
Mysore Masala Dosa 110.00
Spring Dosa 100.00
Plain Uttappa 85.00
Onion Uttappa 95.00
Tomato Onion Uttappa 105.00
Tomato Onion Cheese Uttappa 120.00
Mix Uttappa ' — 120.00
Tomato Uttappa - o 95.00
Masala Uttappa 105.00
Cheese Uttappa 100.00
Cheese Onion Uttappa g 110.00
Cheese Masala Uttappa 120.00
Spl. Uttappa 130.00
Tomato Omlet 100.00
Sabudana Khichdi 60.00
Sabudana Wada 90.00
Thali Peeth 50.00
Upwas Thali Peeth 50.00
Angan Spl. Dosa 100.00
SOUP

Tomato Soup : 100.00
Crem of Mushroom Soup 130.00
Palak Soup 100.00
Veg Manchow Soup 100.00
Veg Hot & Sour Soup 100.00
Veg Clear Soup 100.00
Pumpkin Soup 100.00
Drumstick Soup 100.00
SALAD / RAITA / PAPAD

Green Salad 85.00
Veg Raita 95.00
Boondi Raita i s 100.00
Pineapple Raita 120.00
Alu Pudina Raita =2 & 110.00
Fry Papad 20.00
Masala Papad 30.00
Roasted Papad 20.00




STARTER

Veg Manchurian (Dry/Gravy) 195/205.00
Gobi Manchurian (Dry/Gravy) 195/205.00
Paneer Manchurian (Dry/Gravy) 225/230.00
Mushroom Manchurian (Dry/Gravy) 210/215.00
Baby Corn Manchurian (Dry/Gravy) 210/215.00
Chineese Bhel 170.00
Veg Spring Roll 210.00
Veg 65 210.00
Gobi 65 210.00
Veg Hot Pan 240.00
Paneer Hot Pan 250.00
Mushroom Hot Pan 230.00
Baby Corn Hot Pan 240.00
Paneer 65 225.00
Veg Ball in Garlic Souce 200.00
Veg Ball in Hot Garlic MR 210.00
— E—

Paneer Chilly (Dry/Gravy) 220/225.00
Mushroom Chilly (Dry/Gravy) 210/215.00
Baby Corn Chilly (Dry/Gravy) 210/215.00
Mix Hot Pan 260.00
BBQ Spring Roll 245.00
Paneer Spring Roll 235.00
TANDOORI STARTER

Paneer Tikka Dry 260.00
Malai Tikka Sweet 290.00
Paneer Achari Tikka 285.00
Paneer Soley Tikka 285.00
Paneer Hariyali Tikka 280.00
Paneer Banjara Tika Dry 280.00
Paneer Angara Tika Dry 290.00
Paneer Pahadi Tika Dry 270.00
Paneer Lasuni Tika Dry 300.00
Tandoori Platter 460.00
Tandoori Mushroom 250.00
Tandoori Baby Corn 230.00

Tandoori Gobi 210.00

PANEER Kl BAHAR

Paneer Tikka Masala
Paneer Bhurji

Paneer Moghlai

Mutter Paneer

Kadai Paneer

Paneer Butter Masala (Sweet)
Tomato Paneer Bharta
Palak Paneer

Paneer Hajari Tikka Masala
Paneer Tawa

Paneer Rajwada

Shahi Paneer

Paneer Mushroom

Paneer Handi

Paneer Masala

Paneer Chatpata

Punjabi Panner Chop Masala G £

Paneer Pasanda (Spl.)
Paneer Mallika (Spl.)
Paneer Lachedar (Spl.)
Paneer Tiranaga (Spl.)
Paneer Lababdar (Spl.)
Paneer Tuffani (Spl.)
Paneer Lahori (Spl.)
Paneer Bageshwari (Spl.)
Cheese Peas Curry
Paneer Sultani (K/B) Masala
Paneer Rajayala (Spl.)
Paneer Masuri

240.00
260.00
240.00
240.00
240.00
240.00
210.00
230.00
250.00
240.00
250.00
240.00
240.00
240.00
240.00
240.00
250.00
260.00
270.00
260.00
300.00
260.00
260.00
250.00
270.00
250.00
270.00
260.00

260.00




BAWARCHI KI PASAND CHINESE RICE / NOODLES
Aangan Spl. Veg 250.00 Veg Fried Rice 200.00
Veg Chilli Mili Spl. 240.00 Sehzwan Fried Rice 220.00
Veg Patiyala .~ 250.00 Ginger Fried Rice 200.00
Mix Veg 225.00 Mushroom Fried Rice 210.00
Veg Kolhapuri 210.00 :
Veg Kadai 230.00 Tripple Sehzwan Fried Rice 250.00
Veg Jaipuri 240.00 Ginger Garlic Noodles 230.00
Veg Hyderbadi 230.00 Veg Hakka Noodles 210.00
Veg Handi 220.00 Veg Sehzwan Noodles 220.00
ﬁ:“ g‘:;!e’ :gggg Hong Kong Noodles 210.00
u Gobi ’ .
Dum Alu Punjabi / Kashmiri 220.00 American Choupsey 210.00
Alu Palak 200.00 Chinese Choupsey 210.00
Alu Jeera 190.00 Veg Chow Main 200.00
Green Peas Masala 210.00 Veg Noodles Fried Rice 220.00
Veg Tawa 220.00 Choupsey Noodles Fried Rice 230.00
Mushroom Tawa 220.00 Spl. Manchurian Fried Rice 245.00
Mushroom Masala 230.00
Mushroom Mutter 230.00 BASMATI KI KHUSHBOO
Shimla Gobi Paneer 210.00
Rajasthani Subji 200.00 Plain Rice (Full) 100.00
Methi Mutter Malai (Sweet) 250.00 Jeera Rice (Full) _ 110.00
Veg Jalfrazi 240.00 Veg Pulav 200.00
Bhendi Masala - 200.00 Kashmiri Pulav 220.00
Bhendi Fry 200.00 Peas Pulav 200.00
Veg Bhuna 230.00 Paneer Pulav 210.00
Plain Palak 190.00 Veg Biryani 220.00
LA Ll Handi Dum Biryani 230.00
E:L?l':“":;;m g;ggg Hyderabadi Biryani 240.00
Veg Makhanwala (Sweet) 230.00 Curd Rice 170.00
Palak Mushroom 220.00 Dal Khichadi 180.00
Veg Lahori Spl. 220.00 Palak Khichadi 200.00
Veg Shyaam Sabera Spl 250.00 Kadi Khichadi 200.00
Veg Maharaja Spl. 250.00 Half Plain Rice 70.00
Veg Tuffani Spl. 240.00 Half Jeera Rice 75.00
Veg Tiranga Spl. 290.00
Baby Corn Masala 240.00 DAL
Kaju Paneer Masala 270.00 .
Ka=u Mushroom 260.00 YEL.Z AL AL
Kaju Masala 260.00 Dal Tadka 150.00
Kaju Curry (Sweet) 270.00 Dal Fry 130.00
Kaju Kurma (Sweet 280.00
N ((Sweet)) 280.00 Dal Palak 150.00
Veg Kofta 240.00 Dal Kolhapuri 160.00
THALI
Delux Thali 199.00




ROTI

Roti

Butter Roti
Rumali Roti
Chapati

Butter Chapati
Plain Nan
Butter Nan
Garlic Nan
Cheese Garlic Nan
Kashmiri Nan
Stuff Nan
Cheese Nan
Plain Paratha
Butter Paratha
Lachha Paratha
Pudina Paratha
Stuff Kulcha
Methi Paratha
Paneer Paratha
Alu Paratha
Plain Kulcha
Butter Kulcha
Onion Kulcha
Stuff Kulch
Masala Kulcha
Pudina Kulcha
Cheese Kulcha
Roti Basket

PAV BHAJI

Pav Bhaiji
Cheese Pav Bhaji
Jain Pav Bhaji
Munna Pav Bhaji
Onion Pav Bhaiji
Masala Pav Bhaiji
Khada Pav Bhaiji

SPI. Pav Bhaji

Cheese Masala Pav Bhaiji
Tawa Pulav

Cheese Tawa Pulav

Extra Bhaji

Paneer Pulav

Cheese Paneer Tawa Pulav

25.00
30.00
40.00
20.00
25.00
42.00
90.00
80.00
100.00
120.00
100.00
95.00
95.00
95.00
65.00
70.00
100.00
65.00
120.00
110.00
60.00
65.00
95.00
100.00
100.00
75.00
100.00
330.00

120.00
145.00
120.00
120.00
130.00
150.00
135.00
155.00
155.00
180.00
190.00
100.00
200.00
220.00

EXTRA

Extra Puri (5 Piece)
Extra Bread Slice
Extra Gravy

Extra Kadi

Green Chilli Fry
Extra Sambar

Curd

JUICE BAR
Mosambi
Pineapple
Apple
Mango
Mix Juice
Orange Juice
Water Mellon Juice
Pomegranate Juice
Angan Spl. Welcome Juice

MILKSHAKES

Chikku Milk Shake
Chocolate

Banana

Apple

Rose

Kaju

45.00
10.00
80.00
80.00
35.00
35.00
20.00

110.00
110.00
120.00
120.00
135.00
110.00
100.00
120.00
120.00

130.00
120.00
120.00
130.00
130.00
150.00




ICE-CREAM

Vanilla 120.00

Strawberry 100.00

Chocolate 100.00

Mango - 100.00

Keshar Pista - 110.00

Single Sunday 120.00

Double Sunday 170.00

Tripple Sunday 240.00

MASTANI

Mango 170.00

Strawberry 170.00

Keshar Special 180.00

Chocolate Mastani 170.00

A. Spl. Mastani 200.00

Anjeer Dry Fruit Mastani 200.00

Fruit Salad o _ ~140.00

Fruit Salad with Ice-cream | 160.00

TIMING :-

* Lunch 11.00 am to 4.00 pm

* Dinner : 7.00 pm to 11.30 pm

* Outside Food not Allowed _— R ——
* 15 Minutes for preparation of order ———
* Order once placed can not be cancelled ’ \

For Restaurant:
_9822 380 331 /9322 547 322

e
.

== -,
-.'..‘__ ’.*'r’

3 . -
L LI Y o....‘f;..




	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3
	Page 4
	Page 5
	Page 6

