

welcome

ఆంధ్ర
ఆంధ్ర

Veg Treat

MENU

**Note: Hall available for
all types of event
EXTRA 5% GST WILL BE APPLICABLE**

SHURUWAT

Jal Jeera Water	40.00
Nimbu Pani	40.00
Nimbu Soda	50.00
Lassi Mitha /Khara	60/70.00
Mango Lassi	100.00
Spl. Lassi	110.00
Butter Milk	50.00



BREAKFAST

Finger Chips	80.00
Veg Sandwich	70.00
Veg Cheese Sandwich	90.00
Cheese Sandwich	85.00
Bread Butter	50.00
Chutney Sandwich	60.00
Paneer Pakoda	120.00
Veg Pakoda	110.00
Cheese Cheery Pineapple	130.00
Veg Garilled Sandwich	85.00
Veg Cheese Grilled Sandwich	100.00
Cheese Grilled Sandwich	95.00
Chutney Sandwich Grilled	80.00



HOT BEVERAGES

Tea	25.00
Nes Coffee	35.00
Milk	40.00



SOUTH INDIAN

Puri Bhaji	110.00
Idli Sambhar	65.00
Dahi Wada	85.00
Mix Wada Sambhar	90.00
Wada Sambhar	90.00
Batta Wada Sambhar	85.00
Palak Masala Dosa	100.00
Palak Dosa	95.00
Sada Dosa	70.00
Masala Dosa	80.00
Cut Dosa	100.00
Rawa Dosa	100.00
Rawa Masala Dosa	110.00
Cheese Dosa Masala	100.00
Cheese Dosa	90.00
Cheese Rawa Masala Dosa	120.00
Cheese Rawa Dosa	125.00
Onion Rawa Masala Dosa	130.00
Paper Dosa	100.00
Paper Masala Dosa	120.00
Idli Wada	75.00



Myoore Sada Dosa	100.00
Mysore Masala Dosa	110.00
Spring Dosa	100.00
Plain Uttappa	85.00
Onion Uttappa	95.00
Tomato Onion Uttappa	105.00
Tomato Onion Cheese Uttappa	120.00
Mix Uttappa	120.00
Tomato Uttappa	95.00
Masala Uttappa	105.00
Cheese Uttappa	100.00
Cheese Onion Uttappa	110.00
Cheese Masala Uttappa	120.00
Spl. Uttappa	130.00
Tomato Omlet	100.00
Sabudana Khichdi	60.00
Sabudana Wada	90.00
Thali Peeth	50.00
Upwas Thali Peeth	50.00
Angan Spl. Dosa	100.00



SOUP

Tomato Soup	100.00
Crem of Mushroom Soup	130.00
Palak Soup	100.00
Veg Manchow Soup	100.00
Veg Hot & Sour Soup	100.00
Veg Clear Soup	100.00
Pumpkin Soup	100.00
Drumstick Soup	100.00



SALAD / RAITA / PAPAD

Green Salad	85.00
Veg Raita	95.00
Boondi Raita	100.00
Pineapple Raita	120.00
Alu Pudina Raita	110.00
Fry Papad	20.00
Masala Papad	30.00
Roasted Papad	20.00



STARTER

Veg Manchurian (Dry/Gravy)	195/205.00
Gobi Manchurian (Dry/Gravy)	195/205.00
Paneer Manchurian (Dry/Gravy)	225/230.00
Mushroom Manchurian (Dry/Gravy)	210/215.00
Baby Corn Manchurian (Dry/Gravy)	210/215.00
Chinese Bhel	170.00
Veg Spring Roll	210.00
Veg 65	210.00
Gobi 65	210.00
Veg Hot Pan	240.00
Paneer Hot Pan	250.00
Mushroom Hot Pan	230.00
Baby Corn Hot Pan	240.00
Paneer 65	225.00
Veg Ball in Garlic Souce	200.00
Veg Ball in Hot Garlic	210.00
Paneer Chilly (Dry/Gravy)	220/225.00
Mushroom Chilly (Dry/Gravy)	210/215.00
Baby Corn Chilly (Dry/Gravy)	210/215.00
Mix Hot Pan	260.00
BBQ Spring Roll	245.00
Paneer Spring Roll	235.00



TANDOORI STARTER

Paneer Tikka Dry	260.00
Malai Tikka Sweet	290.00
Paneer Achari Tikka	285.00
Paneer Soley Tikka	285.00
Paneer Hariyali Tikka	280.00
Paneer Banjara Tika Dry	280.00
Paneer Angara Tika Dry	290.00
Paneer Pahadi Tika Dry	270.00
Paneer Lasuni Tika Dry	300.00
Tandoori Platter	460.00
Tandoori Mushroom	250.00
Tandoori Baby Corn	230.00
Tandoori Gobi	210.00



PANEER KI BAHAR

Paneer Tikka Masala	240.00
Paneer Bhurji	260.00
Paneer Moghlai	240.00
Mutter Paneer	240.00
Kadai Paneer	240.00
Paneer Butter Masala (Sweet)	240.00
Tomato Paneer Bharta	210.00
Palak Paneer	230.00
Paneer Hajari Tikka Masala	250.00
Paneer Tawa	240.00
Paneer Rajwada	250.00
Shahi Paneer	240.00
Paneer Mushroom	240.00
Paneer Handi	240.00
Paneer Masala	240.00
Paneer Chatpata	240.00
Punjabi Panner Chop Masala	250.00
Paneer Pasanda (Spl.)	260.00
Paneer Mallika (Spl.)	270.00
Paneer Lachedar (Spl.)	260.00
Paneer Tiranaga (Spl.)	300.00
Paneer Lababdar (Spl.)	260.00
Paneer Tuffani (Spl.)	260.00
Paneer Lahori (Spl.)	250.00
Paneer Bageshwari (Spl.)	270.00
Cheese Peas Curry	250.00
Paneer Sultani (K/B) Masala	270.00
Paneer Rajayala (Spl.)	260.00
Paneer Masuri	260.00



BAWARCHI KI PASAND

Aangan Spl. Veg	250.00
Veg Chilli Mili Spl.	240.00
Veg Patiyala	250.00
Mix Veg	225.00
Veg Kolhapuri	210.00
Veg Kadai	230.00
Veg Jaipuri	240.00
Veg Hyderbadi	230.00
Veg Handi	220.00
Alu Mutter	200.00
Alu Gobi	200.00
Dum Alu Punjabi / Kashmiri	220.00
Alu Palak	200.00
Alu Jeera	190.00
Green Peas Masala	210.00
Veg Tawa	220.00
Mushroom Tawa	220.00
Mushroom Masala	230.00
Mushroom Mutter	230.00
Shimla Gobi Paneer	210.00
Rajasthani Subji	200.00
Methi Mutter Malai (Sweet)	250.00
Veg Jalfrazi	240.00
Bhendi Masala	200.00
Bhendi Fry	200.00
Veg Bhuna	230.00
Plain Palak	190.00
Veg Maratha	220.00
Palak Lasuni	210.00
Lasuni Methi	230.00
Veg Makhanwala (Sweet)	230.00
Palak Mushroom	220.00
Veg Lahori Spl.	220.00
Veg Shyaam Sabera Spl	250.00
Veg Maharaja Spl.	250.00
Veg Tuffani Spl.	240.00
Veg Tiranga Spl.	290.00
Baby Corn Masala	240.00
Kaju Paneer Masala	270.00
Kaju Mushroom	260.00
Kaju Masala	260.00
Kaju Curry (Sweet)	270.00
Kaju Kurma (Sweet)	280.00
Malai kofta (Sweet)	280.00
Veg Kofta	240.00



THALI

Delux Thali

199.00

CHINESE RICE / NOODLES

Veg Fried Rice	200.00
Sehzwan Fried Rice	220.00
Ginger Fried Rice	200.00
Mushroom Fried Rice	210.00
Tripple Sehzwan Fried Rice	250.00
Ginger Garlic Noodles	230.00
Veg Hakka Noodles	210.00
Veg Sehzwan Noodles	220.00
Hong Kong Noodles	210.00
American Choupsey	210.00
Chinese Choupsey	210.00
Veg Chow Main	200.00
Veg Noodles Fried Rice	220.00
Choupsey Noodles Fried Rice	230.00
Spl. Manchurian Fried Rice	245.00



BASMATI KI KHUSHBOO

Plain Rice (Full)	100.00
Jeera Rice (Full)	110.00
Veg Pulav	200.00
Kashmiri Pulav	220.00
Peas Pulav	200.00
Paneer Pulav	210.00
Veg Biryani	220.00
Handi Dum Biryani	230.00
Hyderabadi Biryani	240.00
Curd Rice	170.00
Dal Khichadi	180.00
Palak Khichadi	200.00
Kadi Khichadi	200.00
Half Plain Rice	70.00
Half Jeera Rice	75.00



DAL

Dal Makhani	170.00
Dal Tadka	150.00
Dal Fry	130.00
Dal Palak	150.00
Dal Kolhapuri	160.00



ROTI

Roti	25.00
Butter Roti	30.00
Rumali Roti	40.00
Chapati	20.00
Butter Chapati	25.00
Plain Nan	42.00
Butter Nan	50.00
Garlic Nan	80.00
Cheese Garlic Nan	100.00
Kashmiri Nan	120.00
Stuff Nan	100.00
Cheese Nan	95.00
Plain Paratha	95.00
Butter Paratha	55.00
Lachha Paratha	65.00
Pudina Paratha	70.00
Stuff Kulcha	100.00
Methi Paratha	65.00
Paneer Paratha	120.00
Alu Paratha	110.00
Plain Kulcha	60.00
Butter Kulcha	65.00
Onion Kulcha	95.00
Stuff Kulch	100.00
Masala Kulcha	100.00
Pudina Kulcha	75.00
Cheese Kulcha	100.00
Roti Basket	330.00



PAV BHAJI

Pav Bhaji	120.00
Cheese Pav Bhaji	145.00
Jain Pav Bhaji	120.00
Munna Pav Bhaji	120.00
Onion Pav Bhaji	130.00
Masala Pav Bhaji	150.00
Khada Pav Bhaji	135.00
SPI. Pav Bhaji	155.00
Cheese Masala Pav Bhaji	155.00
Tawa Pulav	180.00
Cheese Tawa Pulav	190.00
Extra Bhaji	100.00
Paneer Pulav	200.00
Cheese Paneer Tawa Pulav	220.00



EXTRA

Extra Puri (5 Piece)	45.00
Extra Bread Slice	10.00
Extra Gravy	80.00
Extra Kadi	80.00
Green Chilli Fry	35.00
Extra Sambar	35.00
Curd	20.00



JUICE BAR

Mosambi	110.00
Pineapple	110.00
Apple	120.00
Mango	120.00
Mix Juice	135.00
Orange Juice	110.00
Water Mellon Juice	100.00
Pomegranate Juice	120.00
Angan Spl. Welcome Juice	120.00



MILKSHAKES

Chikku Milk Shake	130.00
Chocolate	120.00
Banana	120.00
Apple	130.00
Rose	130.00
Kaju	150.00



ICE-CREAM

Vanilla	120.00
Strawberry	100.00
Chocolate	100.00
Mango	100.00
Keshar Pista	110.00
Single Sunday	120.00
Double Sunday	170.00
Tripple Sunday	240.00



MASTANI

Mango	170.00
Strawberry	170.00
Keshar Special	180.00
Chocolate Mastani	170.00
A. Spl. Mastani	200.00
Anjeer Dry Fruit Mastani	200.00
Fruit Salad	140.00
Fruit Salad with Ice-cream	160.00



TIMING :-

- * Lunch 11.00 am to 4.00 pm
- * Dinner : 7.00 pm to 11.30 pm
- * Outside Food not Allowed
- * 15 Minutes for preparation of order
- * Order once placed can not be cancelled

For Restaurant:

9822 380 331 / 9322 547 322

For Banquet Hall:

8999 660 290 / 7499 139 427

Thanks FOR Visiting!

